RIVERBAR MORNING MENU

Breakfast Bap (1,2,4,10,13)
Toasted flour bap filled with bacon, sausage, and fried egg

American Style Fluffy Pancakes (1,2,10)
Loaded with crispy streaky bacon and maple syrup

American Style Pancake Stack (1,2,10,13)
Served with mixed berry compote

Terri’s Breakfast Burger (1,2,9,10,12,13)

Sausage meat burger, with bacon, chorizo and melted Wexford
Cheddar, served in a brioche bun, with wholegrain mustard mayo
and topped with a fried egg

Eggs Benedict (1,2,4,9,10,13)

Served on English muffin, poached free range egg,

topped with choice of: smoked salmon & hollandaise sauce
bacon & hollandaise sauce

Breakfast Bruschetta (2,7,10,13)

Crispy streaky bacon, sliced chorizo, served on a toasted sour dough
bread with a black pudding pate, topped with fried egg &

side of homemade tomato chutney

Riverbank BEST Breakfast (2,10,13)
B — Bacon

E—Egg

S — Sausage

T - Tomato

Served withtoast, tea/coffee

Riverbank Special Breakfast (1,2,10,13)
Bacon, egg, sausage tomato, black & white pudding, sauté mushrooms
homemade potato cake & bakedbeans. Served withtea/coffee, toast

Kids Pancake Stack (1,2,7,10,13)
Topped with Nutella and marshmallows
Or Mixed Berry Compote

8.90

11.50

10.45

10.95

12.55

11.50

11.95

11.00

15.25

6.25



Small Riverbank BEST Breakfast (2,10,13)

B — Bacon

E - Egg

S — Sausage

T — Tomato

Served with Toast

With A glass of juice 6.25
With Tea or Coffee 7.95

Vegetarian and Coeliac options available
*Please choose how you would like your eggs cooked:
Scrambled Egg (1,2), Fried Egg (2), Boiled Egg (2) or Poached Egg (2,13)

Scones (1,2,10,13)

Served with fresh cream and a choice of preserves

Your waiter will advise 4.75
CONTINENTAL OPTIONS

Choice of Individual Box of Cereal

Cornflakes (10)

Coco Pops (1,9,10)

Weetabix (10)
Muesli (Gluten Free) 2.65
Glass of Juice (13)
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Grapefruit 1.90
BEVERAGES
Tea 3.10
Coffee (freshly ground Americano) 3.70
Speciality Tea 3.90
Large Coffee 4.20
Cappuccino/Flat White 4.10
Latte 4.10
Hot Chocolate 4.00
Espresso/Macchiato 3.40
Mocha 4.40
Allergen Key

1. Dairy 2.Eggs 3.Crustaceans 4. Fish 5. Molluscs
6. Peanuts 7. Nuts 8.Sesame  9.Soya 10. Gluten
11. Celery  12. Mustard 13. Sulphur Dioxide 14. Lupin



