RIVERBAR MORNING MENU

Breakfast Bap (1,2,4,10,13) Toasted flour bap filled with bacon, sausage, and fried egg	8.90
American Style Fluffy Pancakes (1,2,10) Loaded with crispy streaky bacon and maple syrup	11.50
American Style Pancake Stack (1,2,10,13) Served with mixed berry compote	10.45
Terri's Breakfast Burger (1,2,9,10,12,13) Sausage meat burger, with bacon, chorizo and melted Wexford Cheddar, served in a brioche bun, with wholegrain mustard mayo and topped with a fried egg	10.95
Eggs Benedict (1,2,4,9,10,13) Served on English muffin, poached free range egg, topped with choice of: smoked salmon & hollandaise sauce bacon & hollandaise sauce	12.55 11.50
Breakfast Bruschetta (2,7,10,13) Crispy streaky bacon, sliced chorizo, served on a toasted sour dough bread with a black pudding pate, topped with fried egg & side of homemade tomato chutney	11.95
Riverbank BEST Breakfast (2,10,13) B – Bacon E – Egg S – Sausage T – Tomato Served with toast, tea/coffee	11.00
Riverbank Special Breakfast (1,2,10,13) Bacon, egg, sausage tomato, black & white pudding, sauté mushrooms homemade potato cake & baked beans. Served with tea/coffee, toast	15.25
Kids Pancake Stack (1,2,7,10,13) Topped with Nutella and marshmallows Or Mixed Berry Compote	6.25

Small Riverbank BEST Breakfast (2,10,13) B – Bacon E – Egg S – Sausage T – Tomato	
Served with Toast	
With A glass of juice	6.25
With Tea or Coffee	7.95
Vegetarian and Coeliac options available *Please choose how you would like your eggs coo Scrambled Egg (1,2), Fried Egg (2), Boiled Egg (2) or Poach	
Scones (1,2,10,13)	
Served with fresh cream and a choice of preserves	
Your waiter will advise	4.75
CONTINENTAL OPTIONS	
Choice of Individual Box of Cereal	
Cornflakes (10)	
Coco Pops (1,9,10) Westebiy (10)	
Weetabix (10) Muesli (Gluten Free)	2.65
Widesh (Glatch Fice)	2.05
Glass of Juice (13)	
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Grapefruit	1.90
DEVED A CEC	
Tea BEVERAGES	3.10
	3.70
Coffee (freshly ground Americano) Speciality Tea	3.70
Large Coffee	4.20
Cappuccino/Flat White	4.10
Latte	4.10
Hot Chocolate	4.00
Espresso/Macchiato	3.40
Mocha	4.40
Allergen Key	10
	5. Molluscs
• 66	10. Gluten
11 (1) 10 11 11 11 11 11	44 T

11. Celery 12. Mustard 13. Sulphur Dioxide 14. Lupin